NOMS DE BAPTEMES DES PROMOTIONS ISSUES DES IRA

ANNEE BASTIA LILLE LYON METZ NANTES
1971/1972 lere lere
1972/1973 2eme 2&me
1973/1974 3eme 3eme lere
1974/1975 4eme 4eme lere 2eme
1975/1976 Seme Seme 2eme 3eme
1976/1977 6eme 6eme 3eme 4eme
1977/1978 7eme Teme 4eme Seme
1978/1979 8eme 8eme Seme 6eme
1979/1980 9¢me 9¢me 6eme 7eme
1980/1981 10éme 10éme 7eme 8eme
1981/1982|1ere 11éme 11éme 8eme 9¢me
1982/1983|2eme 12&éme 12&me 9¢me 10éme
1983/1984|3eme 13éme 13éme 10éme 11eme
1984/1985|4eme 14éme 14éme 11éme 12&me
1985/1986|5eme 15eme 15eme 12eme 13éme
1986/1987|6eme 16eme 16eme 13eme 14éme
1987/1988|7eme 17&me 17&me 14éme 15éme
1988/1989|8eme |Florence Enal 18eme 18eme 15eéme 16eme
1989/1990|9¢me 19¢me 19¢me 16eme 17eme
1990/1991|10eme 20eme 20eme 17&me 18eme
1991/1992|11éme 21éme 21éme 18eme 19¢me
1992/1993|12&me |Simon Vinciguerra 22¢me 22¢me 19¢me 20eme
1993/1994|13&me |Saint-Exupéry 23¢eme 23eme 20eme 21éme
1994/1995|14¢éme |Danielle Casanova 24¢&me 24¢&me 21éme 22&me
1995/1996|15¢me |Kalliste 25eme 25eme 22¢&me 23eme
1996/1997|16eme |Jean Nicoli 26eme 26eme 23eme 24¢me
1997/1998|17¢me | Victor Schoelcher 27eme 27eme 24éme |Léon Blum 25eme
1998/1999|18eme |Prosper Mérimée 28cme 28cme 25¢me (Marie Curie 26eme |Edit de Nantes
1999/2000]19&me |Renaud Aymes 29¢me 29¢me 26eme (Saint-Exupéry 27eme |Jules Verne
2000/2001{20eme | Théodore Monod 30eme |Robert Badinter 30eme 27¢eme |Louise Weiss 28eme |Victor Schoelcher
2001/2002(21eme |Georges Brassens 31eme [Simone Veil 31eme 28¢me |Robert Schumann 29¢me |Théodore Monod
2002/2003|22¢eme |Maria Callas 32¢eme |Pierre Desproges 32¢me 29¢me |Léopold Sedar Senghor 30eme |Léopold Sedar Senghor
2003/2004(23&me |Jean Jaures 33eme (Henri Matisse 33¢me 30eme (Jean Moulin 3leme |George Sand
2004/2005(24¢eme |Fred Scamaroni 34eme |Léonard de Vinci 34eme |Henri Cartier Bresson [31éme [Victor Schoelcher 32éme |Vaclav Havel
2005/2006(25¢me |Séneque 35¢me |Franz Kafka 35¢me |Jules Verne 32¢me |Hannah Arendt 33¢eme |Nelson Mendela
2006/2007|26&me |René Goscinny 36eme (Rosa Parks 36eme 33eme (Jean Jaures 34eme |Hannah Arendt
2007/2008|27eme |Gaia 37eme (Lucie Aubrac 37¢me 34eme |Victor Hugo 35¢me |Jacques Delors
2008/2009|28eme 38eme |Aimé Césaire 38eme |Simone Veil 35¢me |Germaine Tillon 36eme |Olympe de Gouges
2009/2010[29¢me |Aung San Suu Hyi 39eme [Martin Luther King |392me 36eme |Marc Chagall 37¢me |Gaston Monnerville
2010/2011{30eme |Aimé Césaire 40eme [Claude Lévi-Strauss [40eme 37¢eme |Alexandre Dumas 38eme |Julie-Victoire Daubié
2011/2012(31&me |Lucie Aubrac 41eme |Olympe de Gouges |[41éme 38eme |Marguerite Yourcenar 39¢me |Rosa Parks
2012/2013|32eme 42¢me |Wangari Maathai 42¢eme 39¢me 40eme |Aristide Briand
2013/2014|33&me |Eugene Delacroix 43eme |Paul Corteville 43eme 40eme |[Stéphane Hessel 4leme |Albert Camus / Emmanuel Potier
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2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020-1
2020-2
2021-1
2021-2

34éme
35eme
36eme
37éme
38eme
39¢eme
40¢eme
41eme
42¢me
43¢me

Pascal Paoli

Mare Nostrum

Antoine de Saint-Exupéry
Gisele Halimi

Frangoise Héritier

3919

Anicet Le Pors
Axel Kahn
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44¢me
45¢me
46¢eme
47¢me
48¢me
49¢me
50eme
51éme
52&éme
53eme

NOMS DE BAPTEMES DES PROMOTIONS ISSUES DES IRA

Louise de Bettignies
Laroque et Croizat
Simone de Beauvoir
Jaujard et Valland

Fraternité
Alexandre Dumas

44¢me
45¢me
46¢eme
47¢me
48¢me
49¢me
50eme
51éme
52éme
53eme

Maquis du Vercors

Maryse Bastié
Sabine Zlatin

Nina Simone

41eme
42¢me
43¢me
44¢me
45¢me
46¢eme
47¢me
48¢me
49¢me
50eme

Marie Marvingt

Genevieve de Gaulle - Anthonioz
Henry Dunant

Simone Veil

Nicole Girard-Mangin

Félix Eboué

Louis Pasteur

42¢me
43¢me
44¢me
45¢me
46¢eme
47¢me

Jeannette Guyot
Mulatresse Solitude
Michel Serres
Agnes Varda
Raphaél Elizé
Persévérance
Odyssée
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